
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SONAJIRAO KSHIRSAGAR HOMOOPATHIC MEDICAL 

7 

Tuition Fees 

Description 

|Development Fees 

Management Seat Fees 

NRI Seat Fees 

|Against NRI Seat Fees 

COLLEGE, BEED 

|Time) 

BHMS UG Course 

Caution Money/ Deposite (1 

|55000 

|Against NRI Development Fees 5500 

Office 

5500 

55000 

The Deamand Draft / Cheque Should be in Named 
Principal SKH Medical College, Beed 

Fees Total Fees A.Y. 
2025-26 

22 

60500 

121000 

S.K.H. Medic Coitege, 



Sr.No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

SONAJIRAO KSHIRSAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL 

7 

Tuition Fees 

Development Fees 

Deseription 

COLLEGE, BEED 

NRI Seat Fees 

PG Course MD (HOM) 

Management Seat Fees 

Against NRI Seat Fees 

Time) 
Caution Money/ Deposite (1 

Against NRI Development Fees 9217 

edica, C 

87783 

The Deamand Draft /Cheque Should be in Named 
Principal SKH Medical College M.D.(Hom ) Beed 

oege, 

9217 

(ofice) 

87783 

Fees Total Fees A.Y. 

PRINT 

2025-26 

97000 

122 

194000 

S.K.H. Medic-1 Coite ge, 
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