

**SONAJIRAO KSHIRSAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, BEED**

BHMS UG Course

Sr.No.	Description	Fees	Total Fees A.Y. 2025-26
1	Tuition Fees	55000	60500
2	Development Fees	5500	
3	Management Seat Fees	-	-
4	NRI Seat Fees	-	-
5	Against NRI Seat Fees	55000	121000
6	Against NRI Development Fees	5500	
7	Caution Money/ Deposite (1 Time)	-	-

**The Deamand Draft / Cheque Should be in Named
Principal SKH Medical College, Beed**




PRINCIPAL
Principal
S.K.H. Medical College,
Beed - 421 122

**SONAJIRAO KSHIRSAGAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, BEED**
PG Course MD (HOM)

Sr.No.	Description	Fees	Total Fees A.Y. 2025-26
1	Tuition Fees	87783	97000
2	Development Fees	9217	
3	Management Seat Fees	-	-
4	NRI Seat Fees	-	-
5	Against NRI Seat Fees	87783	194000
6	Against NRI Development Fees	9217	
7	Caution Money/ Deposite (1 Time)	-	-

**The Deamand Draft / Cheque Should be in Named
Principal SKH Medical College M.D.(Hom) Beed**




PRINCIPAL
 Principal
 S.K.H. Medical College,
 Road - 122